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Music Monday @ Home Schedule

Monday, May 4, 2020

www.musicmonday.ca/livestream

Facebook Live:
YouTube Live:

@coalitioncanada
@coalitioncanada

*programming as of April 30
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Please note that these are lists of performers, but not necessarily the order in which they will appear in the broadcast

Atlantic

Eastern

Central

Mountain

Pacific

Schedule

10:00

9:00

8:00

7:00

6:00

Spotlight Celebration (first airing)

11:00

10:00

9:00

8:00

7:00

Atlantic Canada Segment

Performances include:

Measha Brueggergosman
Newfoundland Symphony Orchestra
Holy Heart Choir

Tara MacLean & Catherine MacLellan
Jacques Arsenault

Gizelle de Guzman

Sarah and James Nelson

Paige Penney

Emma Stevens

12:30

11:30

10:30

9:30

8:30

Quebec Segment (en frangais)

Performances include:

Marc Villemure

Gabriel Campagne

David Peretz-Larochelle

Ariane Minville

Lamia Yared

L'orchestre symphonique de Montréal
Musique 3 Femmes



http://www.musicmonday.ca/livestream
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11:30

10:30

9:30

Anthem Sing-Along

13:35

12:35

11:35

10:35

9:35

Spotlight Celebration (2nd airing)

14:30

13:30

12:30

11:30

10:30

Ontario Segment

Performances include:

Chris McKhool

Krisztina Szabdé/Laura Loewen
Colin Ainsworth/Laura Loewen
Wen Zhao

Irene Reknee Harrett

Teiya Kasahara/Andrea Grant

15:30

14:30

13:30

12:30

11:30

Prairies Segment

Performances include:

Walter MacDonald White Bear
Eliza Mary Doyle

Jeffrey Family quartet

Karen Donnelly

CADME

Sherryl Sewepagaham

Karl Stobbe

Those Guys a capella

Members of the Calgary Philharmonic
Orchestra & Edmonton Symphony
Orchestra

Tracy Dahl/Laura Loewen

Monica Huisman/Laura Loewen

17:30

16:30

15:30

14:30

13:30

Youth4Music Segment

Performances include:

Sarah Veber

Sarina Haggarty

NUFSICISUM winners announcement
Ben Macdonald

Irene Harrett

Abby from the Mini Pop Kids

Ben Heffernan

Emilie Fortin
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Ariane Minville

United in Isolation | A Gift From Canada’s
Young Musicians

Kate Stevens

Mimi O'Bonsawin

18:30

17:30

16:30

15:30

14:30

Territories Segment

Performances include:

Leela Gilday

Daniel Janke

Aura Kwon

Alice Twa

Taggart-Cox Trio

Brianna and Brogan Savard

Holly and Naiome Eegeesiak

Zuzanna and Karolina Bera, Taiga Las

19:30

18:30

17:30

16:30

15:30

BC Segment

Performers include:

Jodi Proznick

Nicholas Wright

Early Music Programming from the VSO
School of Music (Gillian Hunter-Gibbs)
Min-Jeong Koh/Adrian Fung

Jon Kimura Parker

Justin Welsh - Canadian Singing Postie
Nicholas Simons

Student performers from the VSO School
of Music

20:30

19:30

18:30

17:30

16:30

Spotlight Celebration (final airing)

21:30

20:30

19:30

18:30

17:30

After Party

Hosted by Céline Peterson and Kate Stevens




