



Music Monday @ Home Schedule

Monday, May 4, 2020

www.musicmonday.ca/livestream

Facebook Live:	@coalitioncanada
YouTube Live:	@coalitioncanada

*programming as of April 30

Please note that these are lists of performers, but not necessarily the order in which they will appear in the broadcast

Atlantic	Eastern	Central	Mountain	Pacific	Schedule
10:00	9:00	8:00	7:00	6:00	Spotlight Celebration (first airing)
11:00	10:00	9:00	8:00	7:00	Atlantic Canada Segment Performances include: Measha Brueggergosman Newfoundland Symphony Orchestra Holy Heart Choir Tara MacLean & Catherine MacLellan Jacques Arsenault Gizelle de Guzman Sarah and James Nelson Paige Penney Emma Stevens
12:30	11:30	10:30	9:30	8:30	Quebec Segment (en français) Performances include: Marc Villemure Gabriel Campagne David Peretz-Larochelle Ariane Minville Lamia Yared L'orchestre symphonique de Montréal Musique 3 Femmes





13:30	12:30	11:30	10:30	9:30	Anthem Sing-Along
13:35	12:35	11:35	10:35	9:35	Spotlight Celebration (2nd airing)
14:30	13:30	12:30	11:30	10:30	Ontario Segment Performances include: Chris McKhool Krisztina Szabó/Laura Loewen
					 Krisztina Szabo/Laura Loewen Colin Ainsworth/Laura Loewen Wen Zhao Irene Reknee Harrett Teiya Kasahara/Andrea Grant
15:30	14:30	13:30	12:30	11:30	 Prairies Segment Performances include: Walter MacDonald White Bear Eliza Mary Doyle Jeffrey Family quartet Karen Donnelly CADME Sherryl Sewepagaham Karl Stobbe Those Guys a capella Members of the Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra & Edmonton Symphony Orchestra Tracy Dahl/Laura Loewen Monica Huisman/Laura Loewen
17:30	16:30	15:30	14:30	13:30	Youth4Music Segment Performances include: Sarah Veber Sarina Haggarty NUFSICISUM winners announcement Ben Macdonald Irene Harrett Abby from the Mini Pop Kids Ben Heffernan Émilie Fortin





					 Ariane Minville United in Isolation A Gift From Canada's Young Musicians Kate Stevens Mimi O'Bonsawin
18:30	17:30	16:30	15:30	14:30	Territories Segment Performances include: Leela Gilday Daniel Janke Aura Kwon Alice Twa Taggart-Cox Trio Brianna and Brogan Savard Holly and Naiome Eegeesiak Zuzanna and Karolina Bera, Taiga Las
19:30	18:30	17:30	16:30	15:30	 BC Segment Performers include: Jodi Proznick Nicholas Wright Early Music Programming from the VSO School of Music (Gillian Hunter-Gibbs) Min-Jeong Koh/Adrian Fung Jon Kimura Parker Justin Welsh - Canadian Singing Postie Nicholas Simons Student performers from the VSO School of Music
20:30	19:30	18:30	17:30	16:30	Spotlight Celebration (final airing)
21:30	20:30	19:30	18:30	17:30	After Party
					Hosted by Céline Peterson and Kate Stevens